Ekran Kartlari

Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT220 1 GB DDR3 128Bit (AF220-
1024D3L2)

AFOX GEFORCE GT740 2GB GDDR5 128BIT AF740-
2048D5L4

AFOX RX580 8GB 2048SP 256Bit AFRX580-
8192D5H1-V2

AFOX RX580 8GB GDDR5 256Bit 2048SP (AFRX580-

8192D5H3-V3)

Marka

Afox

Afox

Afox

Afox

Stok

Fiyat

29,70 USD

46,20 USD

99,00 USD

100,65
usb



